Ul Student Fee Schedule - Academic Year 2012-2013

FEES AS APPROVED BY SBOE 04/18/2012
Summer 2013

Fall/Spring Fall/Spring | SummerSess SummerSess
On-Campus On-Campus Off-Campus | On-Campus Off-Campus
Full Time Part Time Part Time | Part Time Part Time
Per Per Per [ Per Per

Ln Semester Cr. Hour Cr. Hour [ Cr. Hour Cr. Hour
1 Facility Fees $ 395.25 $ 18.70 $ 1870 | $ 18.70 $ 18.70
2 I
3 General Education Operating Budget [
4 Tuition - Central $ 2,115.09 $ 252.50 $ 5450 | $ 82.82 $ 53.55
5 Tuition - Distributed $ 129.75 | $ 169.68 $ 122.25
6 Outreach Fee (Off-campus courses) $ 68.25 | $ 76.70
7 I
8 Student Computing and Network Access $ 62.70 $ 6.00 $ 6.00 | $ 6.00 $ 6.00
9 I
10 Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees |
11 ASUI/GPSA/SBA - Incl $2.00 for Diversity Ctr $ 97.00 $ 2.60 $ 260 | $ 2.60 $ 2.60
12 ASUI - Other 1.25 [ 1.25
13 Campus Card 8.95 1.50 [ 1.50
14 Campus Recreation - Intramurals/Sports Clubs 19.25 3.20 | 3.20
15 Campus Recreation - SRC Operations/ R & R 47.30 2.90 [ 2.90
16 College Dedicated Fees - - 26.00 | - $ 26.00
17 Commons/Union Operations / R & R 92.25 4.00 [ 4.00
18 Fine Arts 3.00 - | -
19 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.02 3.00 3.00 | 3.00 3.00
20 Kibbie Center Operations 27.88 5.00 | 5.00
21 Marching Band 7.25 1.25 [ 1.25
22 Mem Gym Cage 3.25 1.05 | 1.05
23 Native American Center 0.75 [
24 Outdoor Programs 1.00 |
25 Performing Arts 2.00 [
26 Sales Tax 1.61 |
27 Spirit Squad 3.00 [
28 Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 |
29 Student Health 40.80 6.20 220 | 6.20 2.20
30 Student Services 39.15 1.85 | 1.85
31 Swim Center 5.00 [
32 Sustainability Center 5.50 - | -
33 Subtotal Activity/Dedicated Fees $ 532.96 $ 33.80 $ 3380 | $ 33.80 $ 33.80
34 [
35 TOTAL $ 3,106.00 $ 311.00 $ 311.00 | $ 311.00 $ 311.00
36 |
37 Other Fees/Tuition: [
38 Graduate/Professional Fee $  475.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 | $ 48.00 $ 48.00
39 Law College Dedicated Fee $ 3,937.00 $ 394.00 $ 39400 | $ 394.00 $ 394.00
40 Architecture Program Dedicated Fee $  493.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 | $ 49.00 $ 49.00
41 Bioregional Planning Dedicated Fee $ 525.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 | $ 53.00 $ 53.00
42 Nonresident Tuition $ 6,394.00 $ 639.00 $ 639.00 | SeeNotel See Note 1
43 In-Service Fee - Undergraduate $ 96.00 $ 96.00 | $ 96.00 $ 96.00
44 In-Service Fee - Graduate $ 115.00 $ 115.00 | $ 115.00 $ 115.00
45 Western Undergraduate Education Fee $ 1,553.00 [

Note 1: Part time non-resident tuition charges do not currently apply to summer session - policy subject to change
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